Weight Variations

GAW Wednesday, 05 June 2024
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Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/400

Ebony Lilly
Stinky Slinky
Jack West
Pa's A Rebel

Titanic Mick

Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Velocity Zaylia
Molly Irish
Mine Master
Whiskey Roll

Princess Imogen

Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Wait Up
Split Vision
Elegant Rosie

Miss Gravity

Free For All/Provincial 2/400

Boots

Nevada Sally
Cooper Kyran
Sweet Sensation

Send It Sammy

Mixed 6/5/Provincial 2/643

Bedrock Will
Love My Key
Sharing
Discrepancy
Aussie Brad

Clips

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Last

20.7
24.2
30.2
33.0

26.2
255
31.7
27.7
26.0

27.2
29.6
204
30.2

30.4
27.3
30.5
27.9
26.5

34.2
32.7
25.7
33.6
30.9
31.3

This

20.8
24.5
30.1
33.0
35.5

26.8
25.6
32.2
27.4
26.0

27.2
29.7
290.2
30.2

30.5
27.5
30.4
27.5
26.9

34.2
32.6
259
34.0
31.2
311

Variance

0.1

0.3
-0.1
0.0

0.6
0.1
0.5
-0.3
0.0

0.0
0.1
-0.2
0.0

0.1
0.2
-0.1
-0.4
0.4

0.0
-0.1
0.2
0.4
0.3
-0.2
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GAW Wednesday, 05 June 2024

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
1 Spring Maze 31.2 30.6 -0.6

2 Grand Chief 344 345 0.1

3 Sensitive 26.3 26.6 0.3

6 Who Knows 28.6 28.8 0.2

7 Axel Coaster 29.7 29.7 0.0

8 Oust The Plate 22.7 22.9 0.2

Race# 7 Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (2)

1 Our Chaser 31.0 30.9 -0.1
2 King Toby 30.1 29.6 -0.5
3 Survive The Fury 29.9 30.0 0.1
4 Canungra Kid 32.9 32.7 -0.2
Pippa's Hero 30.7 30.4 -0.3
6 Red Hot Bandit 33.2 334 0.2
7 Elegant Evie 28.5 28.8 0.3
8 Spring Loreto 27.0 26.8 -0.2

Race# 8 Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (3)

1 One Two Me 30.8 30.6 -0.2
2 Something Gold 27.6 26.6 -1.0
3 Yvonne's Pick 32.6 325 -0.1
4 Glorious Bella 28.6 28.7 0.1

5 Spring Ignite 28.4 28.2 -0.2
6 Steel Boy 30.3 30.1 -0.2
7 Sara From Guyra 26.2 26.0 -0.2
8 Son Of Maple 30.3 30.7 0.4

Race# 9 Special Event Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/531 (1)

1 Yasmin Belle 28.6 28.8 0.2
2 Terrific Janine 28.3 28.3 0.0
4 Phoebe's Baby 29.0 29.2 0.2
6 Spiteful 27.7 27.7 0.0
8 Faint Tyson 36.6 36.7 0.1

Race# 10 Special Event Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/531 (2)

1 Alvin Rose 34.5 34.4 -0.1
2 Agent Nine Nine 25.6 25.9 0.3
4 Boom Boom Jinx 32.8 33.1 0.3
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Box Greyhound Last
5 Know I'M One 32.1
7 Spontaneous 31.6
8 Red Oscar 35.1

This
32.5
32.0
35.1

Variance

0.4
0.4
0.0
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